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Cola                                                          
Diet Cola                                                     
Sprite                                                        
Fanta                                                         
Appletiser                                                  
Cranberry Juice                                       
Apple Juice                                               
Pineapple Juice                                        
Orange Juice                                           
J20                                                               
Ayran                                                        
Tonic Water                                            
Sparkling Water - Small                       
Sparkling Water - Large                        
Still Water – Small                                
Still Water - Large            

Soft Drinks

Absolut Vodka                                         
Bacardi Rum                                            
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum            
Malibu Coconut Rum                              
Jack Daniels                                              
Gordons London Dry Gin                      
Gordons Pink Gin                                     
Hendricks Gin                                           
Baileys                                                      
Kahlua                                                       
Tequila Silver                                           
Turkish Raki                                              

Spirits

All £7.95 each

Cosmopolitan    
Vodka, cranberry Juice, fresh Lime juice

Margarita     
Tequila, cointreau, fresh Lime juice

Mojito     
White rum, fresh mint, topped with soda

Blue Lagoon   
Blue curacao, vodka, fresh Lime juice &
lemonade

Piña Colada  
White rum, malibu, pineapple juice, milk

Blue Hawaii    
White rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice,
coconut, sour mix, fresh mint 

Cuba Libra 
Rum, coke, lemonade

Cocktails

Mocktails

All £4.95

Virgin Mojito
Fresh limes, fresh mint, topped with soda

Piña Colada
Fresh pineapple chunks, coconut cream &
fresh lime juice

Traffic Lights
Fresh Cucumber, Green Tea, fresh
pineapple, turmeric & ginger

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£4.95
£2.95
£4.95

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.55
£5.45
£6.95
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£4.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£4.25

25ML 50ML

Peroni 330ml                                 
Efes Turkish beer 330ml                
Corona Extra 330ml                        
Birra Moretti 330ml                       
Kopparberg                                              
Strongbow Original 440ml         
Becks (Non-alcohol)                               
Alcohol free Cider                                    

Beers

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
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Prosecco | Italy 
Prosecco Rose | Italy 

BOTTLE

£24.95
£26.95

Sparkling Wine

House White
Pino Grigio | Italy 
Sauvignon Blanc | Chile    
Rioja Blanco | Spain 

White Wine
250ML BOTTLE

£8.25 £22.95
£22.95
£23.95
£25.95

125ML

£4.25

House Red
Shiraz | Australia
Malbec | Argentina
Rioja Tinto | Spain 

Red Wine
250ML BOTTLE

£8.25 £23.95
£24.95
£26.95
£26.95

125ML

£4.25

House Rose
White Zinfandel Rose | USA

Rose Wine
250ML

£8.25 £23.95
£24.95

125ML

£4.95

BOTTLE
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