





MOORISH TURKISH CUISINE DRINKS MENU



MOORISH TURKISH CUISINE

Spirits	25ML	50ML	Cocktails
Absolut Vodka	£3.45	£5.45	All £7.95 each
Bacardi Rum	£3.45	£5.45	Cosmopolitan
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£3.45	£5.45	Vodka, cranberry Juice, fresh Lime juice
Malibu Coconut Rum	£3.45	£5.45	,
Jack Daniels	£3.45	£5.45	Margarita
Gordons London Dry Gin	£3.45	£5.55	Tequila, cointreau, fresh Lime juice
Gordons Pink Gin	£3.45	£5.45	Mojito
Hendricks Gin	£4.45	£6.95	White rum, fresh mint, topped with soda
Baileys	£3.45	£5.45	Divo I graces
Kahlua		£5.45	Blue Lagoon Blue curacao, vodka, fresh Lime juice &
Tequila Silver		£5.45	lemonade
Turkish Raki	£4.25	£5.95	_*
TUTKISTI KUKI	220	20.00	Piña Colada White rum, malibu, pineapple juice, milk
Beers			Blue Hawaii White rum, blue curacao, pineapple juice, coconut, sour mix, fresh mint
Peroni 330ml		£5.45	
Efes Turkish beer 330ml		£5.45	Cuba Libra
Corona Extra 330ml		£5.45	Rum, coke, lemonade
Birra Moretti 330ml		£5.45	NA 14 11
K <mark>o</mark> pparberg		£5.95	Mocktails
Strongbow Original 440ml		£5.95	
Becks (Non-alcohol)		£4.95	All £4.95
Alcohol free Cider		£4.95	Virgin Mojito Fresh limes, fresh mint, topped with soda
Soft Drinks			Piña Colada
			Fresh pineapple chunks, coconut cream
Cola		£3.25	fresh lime juice
Diet Cola		£3.25	Traffic Lights
Sprite		£3.25	Fresh Cucumber, Green Tea, fresh
Fanta		£3.25	pineapple, turmeric & ginger
Appletiser		£3.95	
Cranberry Juice		£2.95	
Apple Juice		£2.95	
Pineapple Juice		£2.95	
Orange Juice		£2.95	
J20		£3.95	
Ayran		£2.95	
Tonic Water		£2.95	

£2.95

£4.95

£2.95

£4.95

Sparkling Water - Small

Sparkling Water - Large

Still Water – Small

Still Water - Large

MOORISH TURKISH CUISINE

White Wine			
	125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
House White	£4.25	£8.25	£22.95
Pino Grigio Italy			£22.95
Sauvignon Blanc Chile			£23.95
Rioja Blanco Spain			£25.95
Red Wine			
RGU WING	125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
House Red	£4.25	£8.25	£23.95
Shiraz Australia			£24.95
Malbec Argentina			£26.95
Rioja Tinto Spain			£26.95
Daga Wina			
Rose Wine	125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
House Rose	£4.95		
White Zinfandel Rose USA	2	20.20	£24.95
			22
Sparkling Wine			
			BOTTLE
Prosecco Italy			£24.95
Prosecco Rose Italy			£26.95

